Position

Lib/Literacy Prog.Coordtr

Extra Help (160)

Lit. Program Asst. Il
Lib/Literacy Prog.Assist.

Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
Extra Help (160)
(

Extra Help (160)

Other Positions Held County

Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Department

Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Literacy
Literacy

Literacy

Total Wages

$24,678
$17,180
$16,409
$15,106
$10,973
$8,062
$3,204
$1,220
$1,200
$560
$458

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,075
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



