Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lib/Literacy Prog.Coordtr		Plumas County	Literacy	\$24,678	\$13,075
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$17,180	\$0
Lit. Program Asst. II		Plumas County	Literacy	\$16,409	\$0
Lib/Literacy Prog.Assist.		Plumas County	Literacy	\$15,106	\$0
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$10,973	\$0
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$8,062	\$0
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$3,204	\$0
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$1,220	\$0
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$1,200	\$0
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$560	\$0
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Literacy	\$458	\$0